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
recreational room, study rooms, volleyball, basketball, fitness center, bike racks, & car wash area complete w/vacuums. Location offers
direct bus route to and from UF. Students welcome!

Courtesy of Golden Rule Real Estate and Property Management

6105 SW 10th Pl Condo/Townhouse/Apt. 3/2 1,017 8,712 1982 7/8/2021 $13,200 mo. $13

6 Closed MLS ID: 444130

This recently renovated 3 bedroom/ 2 bath unit boasts natural sunlight and tile flooring throughout the unit (no carpet). It is conveniently
located near the new Circle K being built at the intersection of SW 62nd Blvd and SW 20th Ave, bus route, and it is near Butler Plaza
and the Oaks Mall. The kitchen has been remodeled with updated cabinets, countertops, and a new dishwasher. There are new blinds,
ceiling fans, bathroom vanities and mirrors throughout. There are two parking spaces dedicated to this unit and a fully fenced backyard.
No pets allowed. No smoking allowed. Tenant is responsible for all utilities, internet, phone, cable. Housing vouchers accepted. There is
a $60 application fee per tenant 18 years of age or older due at the time the application is submitted. There is a $150 leasing fee due at
the time of lease signing along with first monthâs rent ($1,100) and deposit ($1,100). This unit is ready now. Tenant must see unit before
making application.

Courtesy of Asset Property Management FL

3600 SW 19th Ave, Apt 31-D Condo/Townhouse/Apt. 3/2 1,106 – 1986 7/29/2021 $14,100 mo. $13

7 Closed MLS ID: 445273

Nice 3 bedroom/2 bath close to communty pool in Foxmoor. Nice maintained condo very close to UF, Shopping, Restaurants and
Entertainment. Lamite flooring downstairs downstairs, except for tiled bathroom. . Living room/ Dining room combination. Sliding glass
door off of living room leads to back patio. Kitchen has upgraded white on white appliances and white cabinets. Full bathroom downstair,
with stand up shower. Full bathroom upstairs with double sink vanity. All bedrooms are upstairs. Washer and Dryer (unwarranted).
Estimated 1,106 SF *Renters Insurance required Available Date: 8/10/2021. *Lease begins within 2 weeks of available date listed*

Courtesy of Watson Realty Corp - Property Management
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518 NW 1st St Condo/Townhouse/Apt. 3/3 1,269 4,356 2020 6/11/2021 $25,200 mo. $20

8 Closed MLS ID: 442062

NEW Apartment just steps away from Downtown Gainesville's best restaurants, bars, parks, and hangouts. Hip luxury in this 3Bed/3Bath
unit, located in the popular and peaceful Historic Pleasant Street Neighborhood which is easily bikeable to UF and Shands. This unit will
be available 8/1/21. Crafted with an attention to detail that rises above the average student rental. Enjoy lounging on the large front
porch with porch swing, entertaining guests in the 10' ceilings throughout, preparing meals on the granite island, tile showers, nice
natural light, and charging your electric vehicle in the parking area. New appliances include: refrigerator, stove, dishwasher, microwave,
disposal, washer, and dryer. Energy efficient windows, insulation, and 16 SEER efficient AC will ensure a low utility bill. Two dedicated
parking spots per unit with additional free street parking available. Units do not come furnished. This price is for the entire apartment,
does not include utilities or internet. Virtual tour available, tenant requests no showings due to Covid. Ground floor apartment with great
quiet neighbor upstairs.

Courtesy of Florida Homes Realty & Mortgage

15 NE 21st Ter Condo/Townhouse/Apt. 4/2 1,258 13,068 1968 8/11/2021 $16,800 mo. $13

9 Closed MLS ID: 446727

New paint, new flooring in this 4 br, 2 bath duplex. Built in 1968 with 1,258 sq. ft. No carpet.
Courtesy of Gore-Rabell Real Estate Inc

4000 SW 23rd St, #6 Condo/Townhouse/Apt. 4/4 1,177 1,306 2002 7/26/2021 $148,000 $126

10 Closed MLS ID: OM620909

Four bedroom, four bath condo features walk in closets and outdoor patio. Centrally located to restaurants, shopping and the University of
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